TEHMI GRANT INSTITUITE OF NURSING EDUCATION- PSC 1661 P

1ST YEAR POST BASIC BSC NURSING ONLINE THEORY CLASSES TIMETABLE
BATCH TERM END EXAMINATION DECEMMBER 2021

3/1/2022 TO 27/1/2022 (3PM-5PM)

DATE DAY 3PM-4PM 4PM-5PM GOOGLE LINK
03-01-2022 [Monday BNS 203 BNS 201 _https://meet.google.com/asi-kgqg-aot
04-01-2022 | Tuesday BNS 204 BNS 205 _https://meet.google.com/chs-zcot-rig
05-01-2022 (Wednesday |BNS 201 BNS 205 _https://meet.google.com/pzr-jnzu-ccw
06-01-2022  |Thrusday BNS 203 BNS 204 _https://meet.google.com/gms-uozk-eqy
07-01-2022  |Friday BNS 202 A |BNS 201 https://meet.google.com/iyw-hbjb-bjp
08-01-2022 |Saturday BNS 202 C |BNS 205 https://meet.google.com/kwc-dsem-rkc
10-01-2022 |Monday BNS 203 BNS 204 _https://meet.google.com/imx-dyijr-bxg
11-01-2022 | Tuesday BNS 201 BNS 205 https://meet.google.com/otz-wamy-mzm
12-01-2022 |Wednesday BNS 202 B |BNS 201 _https://meet.google.com/otz-wamy-mzm
13-01-2022 |Thrusday BNS 203 BNS 205 _https://meet.google.com/kos-dcsm-mog
14-01-2022 |Friday BNS 201 BNS 202 B _https://meet.google.com/mac-hxea-hmc
15-01-2022 [Saturday BNS 202 C |BNS 205 _https://meet.google.com/hjw-ntbo-mif
17-01-2022 |[Monday BNS 203 BNS 201 _https://meet.google.com/gfh-eryc-btc
18-01-2022 |Tuesday BNS 202 D |[BNS 204 _https://meet.google.com/awh-xuah-zhv
19-01-2022 |Wednesday BNS 201 BNS 205 _https://meet.google.com/rzd-xyiji-hhz
20-01-2022 |Thrusday BNS 203 BNS 202 D _https://meet.google.com/mdt-jrgm-adv
21-01-2022 |Friday BNS 205 BNS 201 _https://meet.google.com/cqd-jivn-bbj
22-01-2022 |Saturday BNS 204 BNS 205 _https://meet.google.com/kyh-rtyr-pcx
24-01-2022 |Monday BNS 201 BNS 205 _https://meet.google.com/hia-fgcp-ver
25-01-2022 |Tuesday BNS 205 BNS 201 https://meet.google.com/vft-ppga-hre
26-01-2022 |Wednesday BNS 205 BNS 204 https://meet.google.com/ycw-imsk-ivx
27-01-2022 [Thrusday BNS 201 _https://meet.google.com/zxf-nzwr-cmk
3/1/2022 TO 27/01/2022 (3PM- 5PM) 2HOURS/DAY
Academic Counsellor
SUBJECT HOURS Academic Counsellor Code
BNS 201 NSG. FOUNDATION 12 HOURS Ms. Mahima S. GFDPS8957A/001
BNS 202 A BIOPHYSICS 1 HOURS Ms. Meenakshi K. ALCPK6118N/001
BNS 202 B BIOCHEMISTRY 2 HOURS Ms. Meenakshi K. ALCPK6118N/001
BNS 202 C MICROBIOLOGY 2 HOURS Ms. Sumedha G BKSPG4236P/001
BNS 202 D NUTRITION 2 HOURS Ms. Sumedha G BKSPG4236P/001
BNS- 203 MATERNAL NSG 6 HOURS Ms. Yashashri P. BQFPP7881L/001
BNS- 204 COMUNI. ENGLISH 6 HOURS Ms. Pallavi S. CYEPS6099H/001
BNS- 205 BEHAVIOR SCIENCES 12 HOURS Ms. Rekha R AYNPM5130C/001




